(]
THE TASTE
OF VIET NAM
o

TRADING HOURS: DINE IN MENU
WED - SAT ( 5PM - 9.30PM)




STARTERS

Chicken and Prawn Spring Roll (cF)
Crispy Prawn and Almond

Grilled Scallop, Peanuts and Spring Onion
with Chili Garlic Dressing (3pc) (GF)

Stuffed Tofu and Homemade Tomato Sauce (GF, vG)

SALADS

Traditional Chicken Salad (F)
Prawn Papaya Salad GF)

Cucumber Salad (F, ve)

SOUPS

Pho Dumplings in rich and flavourful beef broth (crF)
Scallop, Asparagus Soup and Crispy Almond Prawn (GF)

Pumpkin Soup and Tofu Skin Topping (vG, GF)

DINE IN MENU

$14.90
$15.90
$16.90

$15.90

$16.90
$17.90
$16.90

$12.90
$17.90
$14.90

MAINS

Crispy Skin Salmon Fillet (cF) and Vietnamese Salad F)
Duck Fillet (cF) with Orange Sauce (GF)

Creamy Vietnamese Chicken Curry GF),
serving with Banh Mi

Crispy Roast Pork Belly (cr), Pickled Carrot (r),
Pickle Radish (crF) and Five Spice Sauce (GF)

Roasted Eggplant and Tofu (ve, GF)

RICE AND NOODLE

Steam Rice

Oven Baked Chicken Rice in Banana Leaf F)

Oven Baked Tofu and Vegetable Rice in Lotus Leaf (GF, ve)

(GF) - Gluten-free (VG) - Vegan

DINE IN MENU

$32.90
$36.90

$28.90

$31.90

$29.90

$3.50
$18.90
$18.90




