



TRADING HOURS: WED - SAT (5PM - 9.30PM) DINE IN MENU

STARTERS

Chicken and Prawn Spring Roll (GF)	\$14.90
Crispy Prawn and Almond	\$15.90
Grilled Scallop, Peanuts and Spring Onion with Chili Garlic Dressing (3pc) (GF)	\$16.90
Stuffed Tofu and Homemade Tomato Sauce (GF, VG)	\$15.90

SALADS

Traditional Chicken Salad (GF)	\$16.90
Prawn Papaya Salad (GF)	\$17.90
Cucumber Salad (GF, VG)	\$16.90

SOUPS

Pho Dumplings in rich and flavourful beef broth (GF)	\$12.90
Scallop, Asparagus Soup and Crispy Almond Prawn (GF)	\$17.90
Pumpkin Soup and Tofu Skin Topping (VG, GF)	\$14.90

MAINS

Crispy Skin Salmon Fillet (GF) and Vietnamese Salad (GF)	\$32.90
Duck Fillet (GF) with Orange Sauce (GF)	\$36.90
Creamy Vietnamese Chicken Curry (GF), serving with Bánh Mì	\$28.90
Crispy Roast Pork Belly (GF), Pickled Carrot (GF), Pickle Radish (GF) and Five Spice Sauce (GF)	\$31.90
Roasted Eggplant and Tofu (VG, GF)	\$29.90

RICE AND NOODLE

Steam Rice	\$3.50
Oven Baked Chicken Rice in Banana Leaf (GF)	\$18.90
Oven Baked Tofu and Vegetable Rice in Lotus Leaf (GE VG)	\$18.90

(GF) - Gluten-free



(VG) - Vegan

